
L & I req. 

Training CONTRACTOR CONTACT EMAIL PHONE # BILLING ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP Column2 FAX # LICENSE # EXP DATE

Asphalt 

Pav'g

Asbestos 

Abatement

Bleacher 

Repair/Maint

Boiler 

Install/Maint
Carpentry

Commun/Data 

Cabling/Phone

Concrete/Ceme

nt
Drainage Drywall Electrical Electronic Excavation Fencing

Fire Protect/ 

Sprinklers

Floor Covr'g / 

Carpeting
Gen.Contract Glass HVAC

Intercom 

Installation / 

Repair

Iron Work / 

Welding
Landscaping Masonry

Mechanic-

Engine / 

Machine

Metal Fabricat'n
Operable Wall 

Repair/Maint.
Painting

Plumbing / Pipe 

Fitting

Portable 

Moving

Power Equip-

Backhoe, 

Grader, Etc

Refrigeration Roofing
Security 

Systems

Sheetmetal 

Work
Signage

Sewer/Water 

Systems

Sport Court 

Constr

TileSetting / 

Finisher

Tree Trim/ 

Removal

Well Digging  

/Irrigation
Misc Info

Column1

X 3 Kings Environmental, Inc estimating@3kingsinc.com 360-666-5464 PO Box 280, Battle Ground, WA 15001 NE 10th Ave Vancouver WA 98685 3KINGEI036K3 5/9/2023 X X X X Demolition, environmental

X AAA Superclean Inc Alan Alexander aaasprclean@gmail.com 360-657-2692 4115 78th Pl NE 4115 78th Pl NE Marysville WA ##### 360-386-6572 AAASUSI915BN 3/8/2023 X X Kitchen exhaust, hood cleaning

X Acc-U-Set Construction, Inc Tammy Hall tammy@accusetconstruction.com 360-835-2437 PO Box 725 781 S 28th Street Washougal WA 98671 360-835-2904 ACCYSC*993PN 10/16/2024 X

X Allied Construction Associates, Inc Tim Bjella tbjella@alliedconstruction.net 425-259-6057 3120 Hewitt Ave 3120 Hewitt Ave Everett WA 98201 425-259-7120 ALLIECA008DF 5/8/2024 X X X X X

X Atlas Fence LLC Noel Perrault noelatlasfence@yahoo.com 360-659-1329 PO Box 1643 610 Cedar Ave Marysville WA 98270 360-657-0839 ATLASFL866MA 7/31/2024 X

X Beynon Sports Surfaces, Inc Reed McNeil/James Traynor

rmcneil@beynonsports.com; 

jtraynor@beynonsports.com 503-691-2484 19600 SW 129th Ave, Ste A 19600 SW 129th Ave, Ste A Tualatin OR 97062 503-692-0491 BEYNOSS881D9 3/29/2024 X X Synthetic Sports Surfaces/Striping

X Brink Electric LLC Dan Michel dan@brinkelectric.com 425-522-4480 8223 Broadway 8223 Broadway Everett WA 98203 BRINKEL890M6 7/26/2023 X X X X X

X Burns Fire Protection Systems, Inc Keith Kyle keith@burnsfire.com 360-691-2235 PO Box 1110 15214 116th St NE Arlington WA 98223 360-691-2704 BURNSFP841DU 4/14/2024 X

X Cascades Cleanup & Restoration, Inc Tim Jolly timj@cascadescleanup.com 360-691-9291 PO Box 262 4001 152nd ST NE Marysville WA 98271 CCRINI*860NJ 8/8/2024 X X X X X Water, fire, sewage, damage etc

X Clean Cut Tree and Stump Grinding Services, Inc Steve Williams jack71mar@gmail.com 425-754-1979 13112 179th Ave NE 13112 179th Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 CLEANCT001O7 10/22/2024 X

X Cobra Construction Company Jack Walkley jack@cobra-construction.com 425-258-3667 PO Box 57, North Lakewood 98259 14303 8th Ave NE Marysville WA 98271 COBRACC240BZ 1/23/2023 X X X X X X X X X X X

X Daktronics Inc Kyle Williams kyle.williams@daktronics.com 605-692-0200 201 Daktronics Drive 201 Daktronics Drive Brookings SD 57006 605-697-4746 DAKTRI*971PW 11/7/2023 X X

Sports Scoreboards, Audio Systems, Video Boards, 

Marquees, etc

X Dimensional Communications, Inc Rob Custer sales@dimensional.net 360-424-6164 1220 Anderson Road 1220 Anderson Road Mount Vernon WA 98232 360-424-8872 DIMENCI11OQA 11/8/2023 X X

X Door Pros Inc Steve Manney doorprosinc@gmail.com 425-823-8162 8002 NE 142nd St 8002 NE 142nd St Kirkland WA 98034 425-820-2921 DOORPI*044RK 10/25/2024 X X

X Eagle Pest Eliminators Inc Doug Oliveira eagle_pest@comcast.net 425-398-7365 1710 100th Pl SE, Ste 104 1710 100th Pl SE, Ste 104 Everett WA 98208 425-398-7965 EAGLEPE971DM 3/29/2023 X Pest, bird, rodent control

X EHS - International Fred Luck fredl@ehsintl.com 206-381-1128 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-254-4279 EHSIN**976CL 3/1/2023 X X X HazMat, UST, Remediation

X Electrocom Ben Swerk bswerk@electrocom.us 425-774-6600 6510 216th St SW, Ste E 6510 216th St SW, Ste E Mountlake TerraceWA 98043 425-771-7110 ELECT**137DP 3/17/2025 X X

Emergency comm, clocks, intercom intergration, 

audio/visual, sound reinforcement, assisted 

listening & media/tv distribution

X Gary Harper Construction Inc Gary Harper gary@garyharperconst.com 360-863-1955 14831 223rd St SE 14831 223rd St SE Snohomish WA 98296 360-863-1966 GARYHCI055LF 6/3/2023 X X X X X X

X Garys Gutter Service Inc Rachel Vaughn/Angela Means garysgutterserviceinc@gmail.com 360-659-9322 7305 43rd Ave NE 7305 43rd Ave NE Marysville WA 98270 360-653-6844 GARYSGS1310S 2/27/2023 X Gutter repair and cleaning

X Getchell Electric LLC Jose Moreno-Yanez jose.moreno@getchellelectricllc.com 425-530-4450 PO Box 505 10818 127th Ave NE Lake Stevens WA 98258 GETCHEL813CE 2/5/2023 X X X

X Granite Construction Company bid.everett@gcinc.com 425-551-3100 1525 E Marine View Dr 1525 E Marine View Dr Everett WA 98201 GRANICC916DL 10/8/2024 X X X X X X

X Guardian Home Services LLC (Advanced Classroom Technologies)Mike Lee mikel@act-ol.com 360-658-5200 19007 59th Dr NE 19007 59th Dr NE Arlington WA 98223 360-658-5300 GUARDHS797MS 7/7/2023 X X Educational Technology Audio Systems

X Hermanson Company LLP Jacob Besagno jbesagno@hermanson.com 206-575-9700 1221 2nd Ave N 1221 2nd Ave N Kent WA 98032 206-575-9800 HERMACL005BJ 8/25/2024 X X X X X X

x Highline Construction LLC Trevor Swezey trevor@highlinewa.com 360-746-5455 1420 Meador Ave, Ste K150 1420 Meador Ave, Ste K150 Bellingham WA 98229 HIGHLCL892PC 10/3/2023 X X X X X

X Honeywell Building Technologies Mike Murphy michael.murphy3@honeywell.com 425-864-1228 15001 NE 36th St 15001 NE 36th St Redmond WA 98052 HONEY11985JB 4/2/2024 X X X X X X X Access control security

X Hytech Roofing, Inc Terry Carlson tcarlson@hytechroofing.com 360-354-4335 7381 Guide Meridian 7381 Guide Meridian Lynden WA 98264 360-354-1335 HYTECRI106P5 5/3/2024 X X X

X KBLZ Commercial Services, LLC George Spady george@kblzcommserv.com 360-722-6540 19012 61st Ave NE 19012 61st Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 KBLZCCS794LA 6/1/2023 X X X X X X X Demolition

X KD & S Environmental, Inc Sandie Mullikin 360-249-5540 PO Box 312 15 Boat Launch Road Montesano WA 98563 360-249-3475 KDSENEI951BL 1/13/2023 X X X

Mold remidiation, demolition, lead-based paint 

removal, Asbestos/Lead surveys, UST underground 

storage tanks, indoor air quality, water/soil testing

X MacDonald-Miller Facility Solutions, LLC Michael Coffey michael.coffey@macmiller.com 206-763-9400 PO Box 47983, Seattle WA 98146 17930 International Blvd, Ste 120 SeaTac WA 98188 MACDOFS808OS 8/27/2024 X X X

X Mark's Gutters Inc Mark Kingma or Nancy marksgutterinc@gmail.com 360-651-9553 1242 State Ave, Ste I #232 7501 49th Dr NE Marysville WA 98270 360-658-3368 MARKSG1930NP 8/17/2023 X

X Mattila Painting Inc Brian Forstie brian@mattilapainting.com 360-863-0609 7308 79th Ave SE 7308 79th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 MATTIPI122CA 1/5/2023 X X X X X Water reppellent, anti-graffiti coatings

X Milne Electric Inc Dave Milne dave.milne@milneelectric.com 360-863-9617 14582 172nd DR SE, STE 1 14582 172nd DR SE, STE 1 Monroe WA 98272 360-805-0287 MILNEEI101PN 3/26/2023 X X

X Norhtwest Poly Services, LLC Johnny Huff/Jalleh Hooman northwestpolyservices@gmail.com 425-529-6977 PO Box 98 13711 58th Dr NE Marysville WA 98271 NORTHPS831O2 9/22/2023 X

X Northwest Installation Ent., Inc. Tamera Malakoff-Barrows 360-575-3342 PO Box 60 2330 Mt Brynion Rd Kelso WA 98626 360-423-0899 NORTHIE066KW 4/15/2024 X Bleachers, basketball backstops, divider curtains

X Northwest Playground Equipment, Inc Eric Arneson eric@nwplayground.com 425-313-9161 PO Box 2410 365 NW Dogwood St Issaquah WA 98027 425-313-9194 NORTHPE044DJ 3/16/2024 X Playground & park equipment

X NWAP, Inc Brian Goodwill brian@nw-ap.com 425-967-4444 18717 236th Ave NE 18717 236th Ave NE Woodinville WA 98077 NWAPII*786NN 5/11/2024 X X X

Grandstand maintenance/repair, gym equip 

maint/repair

X Pacific Earth Works WBE LLC Aaron Ascher aaron@pacificearthworks.com 206-625-1749 12411 Wagner Road 12411 Wagner Road Monroe WA 98272 360-794-3388 PACIFEW827RI 12/21/2022 X X X X Athletic Fields, Green Roofs, Rain Garden

X Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc Mike O'Brien mike.obrien@pacificmobile.com 360-572-5009 1554 Bishop Rd, Chehalis 98532 13806 45th Ave Marysville WA 98271 PACIFMS033DC 11/8/2024 X X

Modular structures, classrooms, ramp systems, 

storage containers

X Pioneer Welding Services LLC Phil Bardell phil@pioneerweldingservice.com 425-220-1172 PO Box 928 1217 1st St, Marysville Granite Falls WA 98252 PIONEWS787B8 1/31/2024 X X X

X Precision Concrete Cutting Brandy Clark brandy@safesidewalks.com 253-848-1685 3191 N Canyon Rd, Provo, UT 84604 5624 128th St East Puyallup WA 98373 801-855-7150 PRECICC906QK 11/12/2024 X

X Premier Field Development Inc Jim Gray jimg@premierfields.com 360-563-5680 207 Cedar Ave 207 Cedar Ave Snohomish WA 98290 360-563-5686 PREMIFD971RW 12/17/2023 X Athletics Fields

X PumpTech Inc Mike Dunn mdunn@pumptechnw.com 425-644-8501 12020 SE 32nd St, Ste 2 12020 SE 32nd St, Ste 2 Bellevue WA 98005 425-562-9213 PUMPTL*793PK 9/28/2023 X X

Water & Sewer pumps and related equip/sales, 

installation & maintenance

X Rainier Electrocomm, Inc Rob Hunsinger robh@rainierelectrocomm.com 360-651-8500 PO Box 3797 14602 81st Ave NE Arlington WA 98223 RAINIEI798JB 4/19/2023 X X X X

X Reece Construction Company Josh Schoneman bids@reece-construction.com 360-659-9600 PO Box 1531 PO Box 1531 Marysville WA 98271 360-659-9633 REECECC852C7 2/27/2023 X X X X X X

X Sabelhaus West, Inc Nick Sabelhaus 360-662-9860 10880 Old Frontier Rd NW 10890 Old Frontier Rd NW Silverdale WA 98383 360-662-9866 SABELWI975R2 12/22/2023 X

X Smith Fire Systems Christi Bender cbender@smithfire.com 360-654-4700 1106 54th Ave E, Tacoma 98424 4106 136th St NE Marysville WA 98271 360-653-6260 SMITHFS136OT 11/2/2024 X

X Town & Country Post Frame Buildings Catherine Miller generalm@permabilt.com 800-824-9552 16521 Highway 99, Ste C 16521 Highway 99, Ste C Lynnwood WA 98037 425-742-4378 TOWNCPF099LT 6/30/2023 X Pole Building

X Ultra Tank Services, Inc (Ultra Tank NW Inc) Kyle Zender kylez@ultra-inc.com 360-398-0134 PO Box 30096, Bellingham 98228 5314 E 18th Ave Bellingham WA 98226 ULTRATS033CK 6/17/2024 X X X X X X X X X

Petro services/Maintenance, underground & above 

tank cleaning, removal & install

X Western Entrance Technology LLC Steve Wilson steve@wetpnw.com 360-863-9382 PO Box 159, Monroe 98272 PO Box 159 Monroe WA 98272 WESTEET973DU 3/31/2023 X

ADA automatic doors & hardware, security access & 

sliders
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